
1031 West Center Street, Suite 100, Utah 84057

Month UCAR Basic Level
UCAR Additional 

Rep Fee

UAR Dues             

($50 company fee)
Total Dues

September $340.00 - $100.00 $440.00

October $311.67 - $100.00 $411.67

November $283.33 - $100.00 $383.33

December $255.00 - $100.00 $355.00

January $226.67 - $50.00 $276.67

February $198.33 - $50.00 $248.33

March $170.00 - $50.00 $220.00

April $141.67 - $50.00 $191.67

May $113.33 - $50.00 $163.33

June * $425.00 - $100.00 $525.00

July * $396.67 - $100.00 $496.67

August * $368.33 - $100.00 $468.33

Month UCAR Basic Level
UCAR Additional 

Rep Fee

UAR Dues             

($50 company fee)
Total Dues

September $340.00 $60.00 $100.00 $500.00

October $311.67 $60.00 $100.00 $471.67

November $283.33 $60.00 $100.00 $443.33

December $255.00 $60.00 $100.00 $415.00

January $226.67 $30.00 $50.00 $306.67

February $198.33 $30.00 $50.00 $278.33

March $170.00 $30.00 $50.00 $250.00

April $141.67 $30.00 $50.00 $221.67

May $113.33 $30.00 $50.00 $193.33

June * $425.00 $60.00 $100.00 $585.00

July * $396.67 $60.00 $100.00 $556.67

August * $368.33 $60.00 $100.00 $528.33

for the current year and the following year.

~Dues are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~

*When joining in June-August, this amount includes local and state dues

2024-2025 New UCAR Affiliate Fee Structure

Affiliate Company with 1-3 Representative

Affiliate Company with 4 Representative

Phone 801-226-3777

*When joining in June-August, this amount includes local and state dues

www.ucaor.com, membership@ucaor.com

for the current year and the following year.

~Dues are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~



1031 West Center Street, Suite 100, Utah 84057

Month UCAR Basic Level
UCAR Additional 

Rep Fee

UAR Dues             

($50 company fee)
Total Dues

September $340.00 $120.00 $100.00 $560.00

October $311.67 $120.00 $100.00 $531.67

November $283.33 $120.00 $100.00 $503.33

December $255.00 $120.00 $100.00 $475.00

January $226.67 $60.00 $50.00 $336.67

February $198.33 $60.00 $50.00 $308.33

March $170.00 $60.00 $50.00 $280.00

April $141.67 $60.00 $50.00 $251.67

May $113.33 $60.00 $50.00 $223.33

June * $425.00 $120.00 $100.00 $645.00

July * $396.67 $120.00 $100.00 $616.67

August * $368.33 $120.00 $100.00 $588.33

Month UCAR Basic Level
UCAR Additional 

Rep Fee

UAR Dues             

($50 company fee)
Total Dues

September $340.00 $180.00 $100.00 $620.00

October $311.67 $180.00 $100.00 $591.67

November $283.33 $180.00 $100.00 $563.33

December $255.00 $180.00 $100.00 $535.00

January $226.67 $90.00 $50.00 $366.67

February $198.33 $90.00 $50.00 $338.33

March $170.00 $90.00 $50.00 $310.00

April $141.67 $90.00 $50.00 $281.67

May $113.33 $90.00 $50.00 $253.33

June * $425.00 $180.00 $100.00 $705.00

July * $396.67 $180.00 $100.00 $676.67

August * $368.33 $180.00 $100.00 $648.33

for the current year and the following year.

for the current year and the following year.

Affiliate Company with 6 Representative

~Dues are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~

*When joining in June-August, this amount includes local and state dues

*When joining in June-August, this amount includes local and state dues

2024-2025 New UCAR Affiliate Fee Structure

Phone 801-226-3777

www.ucaor.com, membership@ucaor.com

Affiliate Company with 5 Representative

~Dues are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~



1031 West Center Street, Suite 100, Utah 84057

Month UCAR Basic Level
UCAR Additional 

Rep Fee

UAR Dues             

($50 company fee)
Total Dues

September $340.00 $240.00 $100.00 $680.00

October $311.67 $240.00 $100.00 $651.67

November $283.33 $240.00 $100.00 $623.33

December $255.00 $240.00 $100.00 $595.00

January $226.67 $120.00 $50.00 $396.67

February $198.33 $120.00 $50.00 $368.33

March $170.00 $120.00 $50.00 $340.00

April $141.67 $120.00 $50.00 $311.67

May $113.33 $120.00 $50.00 $283.33

June * $425.00 $240.00 $100.00 $765.00

July * $396.67 $240.00 $100.00 $736.67

August * $368.33 $240.00 $100.00 $708.33

Month UCAR Basic Level
UCAR Additional 

Rep Fee

UAR Dues             

($50 company fee)
Total Dues

September $340.00 $300.00 $100.00 $740.00

October $311.67 $300.00 $100.00 $711.67

November $283.33 $300.00 $100.00 $683.33

December $255.00 $300.00 $100.00 $655.00

January $226.67 $150.00 $50.00 $426.67

February $198.33 $150.00 $50.00 $398.33

March $170.00 $150.00 $50.00 $370.00

April $141.67 $150.00 $50.00 $341.67

May $113.33 $150.00 $50.00 $313.33

June * $425.00 $300.00 $100.00 $825.00

July * $396.67 $300.00 $100.00 $796.67

August * $368.33 $300.00 $100.00 $768.33

for the current year and the following year.

for the current year and the following year.

Affiliate Company with 8 Representative

~Dues are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~

*When joining in June-August, this amount includes local and state dues

*When joining in June-August, this amount includes local and state dues

2024-2025 New UCAR Affiliate Fee Structure

Phone 801-226-3777

www.ucaor.com, membership@ucaor.com

Affiliate Company with 7 Representative

~Dues are non-refundable. Dues are subject to change without notice.~


